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1. PENETANG OUTSKIRTS

This lovely 3 bedroom home features
large kitchen, liv. rm., master bdrm., plus a
24'x30" double garage situated on a 82'x200" lot
with a picturesque view of Northwest Basin
harbour. 9 per cent mortgage. Only $33,900.

REHI. ESTATE

2. ON WATERFRONT'

FARK

MLS/ 306 — Next best
to owning a waterfront
property without the
high cost. See this well
treed building lot at
Sandcastle Estates at
only $12,900.. Road

maintained year round.
- |

7. CONCESSION 17
MLS-1184 This 3 bdrm
bungalow is situated on
10 acres, mostly bush,
has has 26'x40° barn
under construction, has
17'x20° basement and
12'x12° garage. Must be
seen. Asking $55,000.

tached carport,

3. DUFFERINSTREET
MLS339 — 3 Bedroom back-split with at-

large eat-in kitchen,
cathedral ceiling in living room, rec. room

with fireplace, 2 baths, asking $49,900.

4. 22 ACRES WITH
VIEW

P-79-41 — |ldeal property
for someone thinking
solar energy. Property
has southern exposure
and has many hard-
woods and large Scotch
pines. Asking $22,000.
Try an offer.

5. ONLY STEPS TO

WATERFRONT
MLS517—Large

few yards to water.
Asking $13,800.

well
treed building lot with
view of sunsets only a

8. WATERFRONT
PROPERTY

MLS-237 Over 200 ft. of
good sandy beach on
Giant’'s Tomb Island
with a southern ex-
posure. Good fishing
and swimming. Asking
$16,500.

¥. L O'T
SILVERBIRCH
MLS-233 Well treed lot
facing a 50 ft. right-of-
way to waterfront on
year round maintained
-oad, garbage pick-up.
Asking only $6,000.

AT

6. BRULE HEIGHTS
MLS-707 — 3 bdrm.
kitchen, separate dining rm.,
with bar, 11 x 19’ billiard rm., 4th bdrm. in
basement, 2 baths. Asking $55,500.

bungalow has eat-in
12 x 26" rec rm.

ln THUHDER BAY
BEACH

MLS-615 Double cottage
and single detached
cottage, fully equipped
with furniture and
appliances, electric
heat, 100 ft. from
beautiful sandy beach.

Asking $69,000.

11. HIGHLAND POINT

MLS — Three bedroom
home exiremely quiet
dead end street paved

driveway, 1Y%2 car
garage plus new log
guest home or

recreation for children.

12. MIDLAND DUPLEX
Pg1-9 — Has 2-2
bedroom apartments, is

only 10 years old,
situated on fully
serviced lot. $500 per
month income. Vendor
will hold open
mortgage. Asking
$38,500.

13. TRIPLEX

P80-75 — This triplex
has 11V per cent mtg., 3
modern apts with gross
income of $515 per
month. Asking $43,500.
only

Open to offers,
$3,000. down.

~' PENETAN
OFFICE

MANY LOTS
AS WELL AS

-~ ACREAGES
AVAILABLE.

ia.’ ..CONCESSION 13,
TINY

MLS-708 — Lovely 2
bedroom home or
cottage situated on 100 x
150" lot. Close to sandy
beach. Asking $38,000.

WANTS

18. VENDOR
TRADE
MLS-710 — For his large

2 storey, 4 bedroom

home situated on 10
acres for nice home in

Midland or Penetang.
Please call for further

details.
19. ACREAGE

MLS-1156 This property
consists of 18 acres and
is a licensed gravel pit
with large barn in good
condition.

22. CHALET WITH
VIEW
MLS-985 —  This

15. 90 ACRE FARM
MLS-497— 7 5 acres, workable, 15 acres bush.
8 year old brick bungalow with double garage,

larae living room and kitchen, full basement.
Vendor will hold mortgage.

Sl &

1. WAHNEKEWAN-
ING BEACH

MLS-1019 — See this
lovely 2 bdrm. home or
cottage with separate
garage nestled in large
pine trees only min from

sandy beach. Asking
$29,900. Vendor will
hold mig.

17. FARLAIN LAKE

MLS-1071 Lovely 2 bdrm
cedar home or cottage is
fully winterized, 2
baths, on beautifully
treed lot, close to sandy
beach, vendor will hold
open mortgage. $32,900.

CALL THE

REAL ESTATE
LTD

ACTIGH GROUP TODAY BROKER

1. WATERFRONT

81 - Lge cottage with 4
bdrms, fireplace and
sunroom. On lovely
treed lot with 90’ of best
sandy beach available.
Asking $84,500.
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BLUEWATER BEACH _
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2. RIVERFRONT'

HOMESITE

3 acre parcel includes
900 sqg.ft. metal clad
bldg insulated, oil
furnace, flourescent
lighting and storage
loft, new well, driveway
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